SCHEDULED DROP OFF & PICK UP TIMES AT EACH VENUE

BUS DEPARTURES

LI-I Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt - Russell Street entrance) 9:45 am 5:25 pm
_I Frankston Train Station (Young Street) 10:30 am 4:40 pm
m Mernington (Nepean Hwy) 10:45 am 4:25 pm
Crittenden Estate 11:00am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm
< Trofeo Estate 11:02 am 12:02 pm 1:02 pm
I_ Port Phillip Estate 1112 am 12:12 pm 1:12 pm
LI-I Meont Rouge Estate 11:14 am 12:14 pm 1:14 pm
2 Paringa Estate 11:20am 12:20 pm 1:20pm 2:20 pm
— Kerri Greens 11:22 am 12:22 pm 1:22 pm 2:22 prm
I_ Red Gum BBQ 11:27 am 12:27 pm 1:27 pm 2:27 pm
LI_I Eldridge Estate 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pr
Mock Red Hill 12:34 pm 1:34 pm 2:34 pm 3:34 pm
I_ Green Olive at Red Hill 12:37 pm 1:37 pm 2:37 pm 337 pm
D Red Hill Estate 12:3%9 pm 1:39 pm 2:39 pm 3:39 pm
O Ten Minutes By Tractor 12:42 pm 1:42 pm 2:42 prm 342 pm ***Dromana Habitat
m T'Gallant Vineyard 12:44 pm 1:44 pm 2:44 pm 3:44 pm Areé: o
Merning Sun Vineyard 1:48 pm 2:48 prm 348 pm ¢ JlmmyRum DISFIHIery
LI-I Main Ridge Dairy 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm * Bass & FImder; DIStI"eI’y
o TwoBays Brewing
o Red Hill Lavender Farm 1:53 pm 2:53 pm 3:53 pm 3 Jetty Road Brewery
Z Foxey's Hangout 2:02 pm 3:02 pm 4:02 pm o Mister Little Cider
< Dromana Habitat Area *** 2:07 pm 3:07 pm 4:07 pm e Rahona \/a||ey
x
O Malboune |IRC SR Read downwards to determine your Read across to determine your hop-on time,
Stop 1 11:00am | 1200pm | 1:00pm hop-off at an venue. For example: dependant on time spent at a venue. For
Stop2 | 11:02am | 1202pm | 102 pm Melbourne to STOP 2, depart at example 2 hours at STOP 2 indicates that the
stop= | 1112am | 1212pm [T 9:45am and arrive at 11:02am. bus will arrive at 11:02am & depart at 1:02pm,

with an arrival at STOP 3 at 1:12pm.




L
—_
o0
<
|_
LU
=
|_
Lu
|_
2
O
oc
L
O
Z
<
o
O

ACTIVITIES MARKED IN RED REQUIRE A BOOKING. PLEASE CONTACT THE VENUE DIRECTLY TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS.
SHOULD YOU NEED ANY HELP, PLEASE CONTACT US ON 03 8596 2659

Venue Tastings |Restaurant|Small Bites| Tours Activities Bookings Required Contact

. " Wine tasting, Pinot & Proscuitto, Stillwater Restaurant, . Website
ClgEmen WS Accommodation Tastings & Restaurant (03) 5987 3800

Home of Terracotta Wine, Tastings, Garden Menu, Restaurant | Restaurant & Tastings & Website

Trofeo Estate

Foxey's Hangout

L

Wine Tastings, Lunch and shared plates

(03) 5989 6571

Dromana Habitat Area (JimmyRum,
Bass & Flinders, TwoBays Brewing, Jetty

JimmyRum Distillery

Bass & Flinders Distillery

v v v & Estate Tours Tours (03) 5981 8688
- . . . ) Website

Port Phillip Estate « « « Restaurant and Tasting Experiences, Accommodation Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5989 4444

Mont Rouge Estate “ « Restaurant and Tastings, Chocolaterie Restaurant & Tastings (03)W5—;251't§234
- i . ) Website

Paringa Estate l ( « Restaurant and Tastings, Garden menu during Summer Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5989 2669
. 5 . . i . Website

Kerri Greens “ Wine Tastings, Bring Your Own Picnic Tastings (03) 5989 2572
Website

Red Gum BBQ « Southern-style BBQ Restaurant (03) 5989 3156

Eldridge Estate « « Tastings and Gourmet Platters Tastings 04;;—6::26;53
. ) Website

Mock Red Hill « ( Farmgate Store, Cider Lounge (03) 5989 2242

Green Olive at Red Hill « « « « All Day Farm Menu, Farm To;;sc,’;Nme Tasting Paddles & Farm Restaurant & Tours 04(\)/;e;):7ti00
Red Hill Estate 3\ , 3\ , Restaurant and Tastings Restaurant & Tastings Website

(03) 5989 2838

] ) ) Rest t, Tasting & Wi Websit

Ten Minutes By Tractor « « ( Restaurant, Tastings and Wine Bar estauran B:f g ine (03) 5;859I 2455
, . f A Website

T'Gallant Vineyard “ J Tastings and Restaurant Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5989 6188
- ) i X ) Website

Morning Sun Vineyard « « Wine Tastings, Lunch and shared plates Restaurant & Tastings (03) 5989 6571
q A q . . Website

Main Ridge Dairy J Handcrated cheese for tasting, Grazing Boards (03) 5989 6622
q . . Website

Red Hill Lavender Farm « Lavender Fields open Dec-Jan, Cafe on-site 0407 832 412
Website

Road, Mister Little Cider, Rahona Valley)

<\

< RRK

Tours, Tastings and food options available. Please refer to the
individual business’ website for more info

Tastings

TwoBays Brewing
Jetty Road Brewery,
Mister Little Cider
Rahona Valley



https://www.crittendenwines.com.au/
https://www.trofeoestate.com.au/
https://www.portphillipestate.com.au/
https://montrougeestate.com.au/
https://paringaestate.com.au/
https://www.kerrigreens.com/
https://redgumbbq.com.au/
https://www.eldridge-estate.com.au/
https://www.mockredhill.com.au/
https://www.greenolive.com.au/
https://www.redhillestate.com.au/visit-us/
https://www.tenminutesbytractor.com.au/
https://www.tgallantvineyard.com.au/
https://www.foxeys-hangout.com.au/Morning-Sun/About-Morning-Sun
https://www.mainridgedairy.com.au/
https://www.redhilllavender.com.au/
https://www.foxeys-hangout.com.au/
https://jimmyrum.com.au/
https://www.bassandflindersdistillery.com/
https://www.twobays.beer/
https://www.jettyroad.com.au/
https://www.mrlittlebeverageco.com/
https://www.rahonavalley.com.au/

